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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
General Information

Fiscal Year: 2020

District Mailing Address s . - ’ S

Street1  [Fo 50758 | £ Has Address Changed?
Street2 | |

City [surfsiae | state [cA | Zip [oo7a3-0205 |

Email [taxdist@aol.com |

Members of the Governing Body

First Name M.l  Last Name Title
Member 1 [Paul [ [ | [mesmer | [President |
Member2  [Gayle | | [winnen | [secretary ]
Member 3 [Tara | | [Amundsen - | |oirector |
Member 4 [Karen 1 ! [Johnson | [oirector |
Member 5 |Rudy 1 | |LaLonde | [Director |
Member | | I il |

District Fiscal Officers

First Name M. I. LastName Title Email

Official 1 |Chrislinc j IE ! IMontana I lCIerk of the Board [ lblueskyhb@aol.com I

Officlals: | L | | I |
Report Prepared By

First Name  [Christine ML Last Name [Montana ]

Telephone  (714) 840-7077 | Email [blueskynb@aol.com

independent Auditor

Firm Name lWhile Nelson Diehl Evans i
First Name [Robert | ML [ | LastName [callanan

Telephone  (949) 399-0600 |

1. Is this district a component unit of a City, County, or Special District (Choose one)? If "Yes", answer question 2. () Yes @® No

one)? Refer to the Financial Transactions Report (FTR) instructions for definitions of these terms. If the district is a BCU, answer questions 3 - 5.
BCU ) DPCU

3. Is financial data of this BCU included in the financial statements or Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR) of a City, County, or

Special District (Choose one)?

City 2 County 0 Special District

4. In which City, County, or Special District financial statements or CAFR is the financial data of this BCU included?
City name: |

l
County name: [ ]
l

Special District name:

5. Is financial data of this BCU included in the City, County, or Special District FTR (Choose one)? ) Yes ¢ No

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD 117
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2020

Activity: (1 of 3) (Record Completed)

R28. Inlergovernmental — Other

[ ) i

I

R29. Charges for Current Services

et | I 1l

R30. Contributions from Property Owners

 Police Protection and Personal Safety vi
General Special Revenue  Debt Service  Capltal Projects Permanent Total
Revenues GOV:L::: el
Taxes and Assessments
RO1. Current Secured and Unsecured (1%) I 802,607] [ hi | 1 | [ j [ 802,607 |
RO2. Voter-Approved Taxes [ | T 11 | | [ j
RO3. Pass-through and Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26) l } I I I I 1 I [ ] l l
| | 1| i | i |
RO6. Parcel Tax | H | [ B [ 1 L |
RO7. Property Assessments | H 1 I 1 1l l
RO9. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments | 5.739] | i Il [ | 5,739
R10. Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments I i | ] | ! I | l l | ]
R11. Other Taxes and Assessments I 48] I | ] | | 1 | 48}
R12, Total Taxes and Assessments I 303394} I 0] I T] I ol I ol l 808.394]
R13. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises | ] 1 11 | [ |
R14. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties [ 11 11 11 I 11 B
Revenue from Use of Money and Property
R15. Investment Earnings [ 13,743 [ ] l ] | | [ ! I 13.743[
R16. Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties | j [ l [ i | ] l I [ 1
R17. Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property | 1 1 [ il 1 |
R18. Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property I 13|74§£ I 0 l E[ l o] I 0] [ 13,743]
Intergovernmental — Federal
R19. Aid for Construction | H H ] i || |
R20. Other Intergovernmental — Federal I } | j [ l [ I I l [ 1
R21. Total Intergovernmental — Federal [ 0{ l 0] [ 0] I 0] I o] l a
Intergovernmental — State
R22. Aid for Construction [ 1 ] H 11 i |
R23, State Water Project [ 1 H 11 11 I |
R24.  Homeowners Properly Tax Relief | 3976] [ 11 Il H ! 3,976
s Tt 1 | i il I ] ]
R26. Other Intergovernmental ~ State [ H 1 ] i i 1
R27. Total Intergovernmental - State [ 3976] | o | o] | of [ of | 3,976
|
|
|

Nl | /

Al

Self-Insurance Only

R31.  Member Contributions [ H ] | 1] I |
R32.  Claim Adjustments [ A 1 | | | | |
R33. Total Seli-Insurance Only l ol | ol [ ol [ of [ ol of
R34. Other Revenues [ 1l Al | 1] ] ]
R35. Total Revenues | s846,777] | s0] | 50] | 50| | sof | $846,777|
Expenditures
R36. Salaries and Wages [ 11 1] | il ] |
R37. Employee Benefits [ I I H | [ |
R38. Services and Supplies | 339,914] | H I ! f 339,014

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid

R40. Contributions to Outside Agencies

Debt Service

R41.
R42.
R42.5
R43,
R44.

R45,

Principal Payments on Long-Term Debl

Interest Payments on Long-Term Debt

Lease Principal

Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants
Other Debt Service

Total Debt Service

R46. Capital Outlay

R47. Other Expenditures

R49,

Total Expenditures

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under)
Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
R50. Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51.  Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51.5 Lease Obligations Proceeds

R51.6 Proceeds from Refinancing on Loans, Notes, and Other

R51.7 Payments to Refinanced Loans, Notes, and Other

R52. Refunding Bonds Proceeds

R53.  Premium on Bonds Issued

R84, Discount on Bonds lssued

R55. Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent

R56. Demand Bonds

R57.  Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets

R58.  Capital Leases

R59. Insurance Recoveries

R60. Transfers In

R61. Transfers Out

RE1.5 Other Financing Sources (Uses) — Other

R62.

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Special and Extraordinary Items
R63. Special Item

R64. Extraordinary ltem

R65.

R66.

Total Special and Extraordinary Items

Net Change in Fund Balances

R67. Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year

R68. Adjustment

R69. Reason for Adjustment

R70.

Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2020

RO1.
R02.
RO3.
ROS.
RO6.
RO7.
R0O9.
R10.
R11.
R12.
R13.

R14,

R19.
R20.

R21.

R22,
R23.
R24.
R25,
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29,

R30.

R31.
R32,
R33.
R34,

R35.

R36.
R37.

R38.

Activity: (2 of 3) (Record Completed)

Revenues

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

Voter-Approved Taxes

Pass-through and Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Tax Increment
Parcel Tax
Property Assessments

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Other Taxes and Assessments
Total Taxes and Assessments
Licenses, Permits, and Franchises
Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties

Revenue from Use of Money and Property
Investment Earnings

Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties
Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property
Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Intergovernmental - Federal
Aid for Construction

Other Intergovernmental — Federal
Total Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental - State
Aid for Construction

State Water Project
Homeowners Property Tax Relief
Timber Yield
Other Intergovernmental - State
Total Intergovernmental - State
Intergovernmental — Other
Charges for Current Services
Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only
Member Contributions

Claim Adjustments
Total Self-Insurance Only
Other Revenues

Total Revenues

Expenditures
Salaries and Wages

Employee Benefits

Services and Supplies

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Recreation and Park
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General Special Revenue  Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total

Gov::::] r;:ntal
L 1 11 [ i [ J
| J I i I 1] il
| I Jl Il I ! |
I I I il I J ]
I B I Il 11 i ]
| M ) I I I ]
I B I 1 i ) |
I H ] i || I i
I H i Al I i |
I of [ of [ ol 9 [ 9] 0|
I II il 3! I I 2
[ H il I I i |
| I I I I 11 ]
L I il 11 11 I ]
I H I 11 ] [ .
I 9| of | of | of | of | 0]
I H H I I 3! |
I 3 1 | I 11 ]
I o[ o 9] of | of | 0|
I H i Hj! 1 | |
I I i 1 11 I |
[ I /1 1 I [ |
I I i i | 1 |
I ] 11 [ I | |
I 9 o | o o of | 0]
I ! 1 A fH §! |
I H i lj | 3! |
I L ! | 1 1 |
I M il i || H 3! |
I / 1 | I ! ]
I o o 9| o | | o]
I 3 I 1 Il H |
I 0] | 0| | s9] | so] | o | 50]
[ /| /| i [ i |
I H [ I I H |
I 136.492] | ! | | [ 136,492
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R39.

R40.

R41.
R42,
R42.5
R43.
R44.
R45,
R46.
R47.
R48.

R49.

R50.

R§1.

Self-Insurance Only —~ Claims Paid

Contributions to Outside Agencies

Debt Service

Principal Payments on Long-Term Debt
Interest Payments on Long-Term Debt
Lease Principal
Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants
Other Debt Service
Total Debt Service
Capital Outlay
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under)
Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Long-Term Debt Proceeds

Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51.5 Lease Obligations Proceeds

R51.6 Proceeds from Refinancing on Loans, Notes, and Other

R51.7
R52,
R53.
R54,
R5S5.,
R56.
R57.
R58.
R59.
R60.
R61.
R61.5

R62.

R63,

R64.

R65,

RE6.

R67,
R68.
R69,

R70.

Payments lo Refinanced Loans, Notes, and Other
Refunding Bonds Proceeds

Premium on Bonds Issued

Discount on Bonds Issued

Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent
Demand Bonds

Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets
Capital Leases

Insurance Recoveries

Transfers In

Transfers Out

Other Financing Sources (Uses) - Other

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Special and Extraordinary Items
Special Item

Extraordinary Item
Total Special and Extraordinary Items
Net Change in Fund Balances
Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment

Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2020

Activity: (3 of 3) (Record Completed)

Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance

vl
General Special Revenue  Debt Service  Capital Projects Permanent Total
Revenues GOV:L::: el
Taxes and Assessments
RO1. Current Secured and Unsecured (1%) l T 1 I | I |
RO2. Voter-Approved Taxes [ ] l ] ] ] | ] | I I _]
RO3. Pass-through and Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26) | 1 1 1 i 11 |
5 Tocaemen | | 1] I il I ]
RO6.  Parcel Tax | 11 1] Sl I I |
RO7. Property Assessments | ] [ j ] ! | | —I l 1
RO9, Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments | H 1] I [ | |
R10. Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments ] ! i ‘ I ] l I ] ﬁ I ]
R11. Other Taxes and Assessments [ k1 1 H 1 il |
R12. Total Taxes and Assessments | ol | o | o [ ol [ of | ol
R13. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises | 1 71 ] Il § |
R14. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penallies | 1 I I 1 11 |
Revenue from Use of Money and Property
R15. Investment Earnings l 1 I 11 1l 1 !
R16. Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties I 1 ! | | 1 B
R17. Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property I H 1 [ 1 || |
R18. Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property [ o | o | of [ o | of | o
Intergovernmental — Federal
R19. Aid for Construction l 1 1 11 I i |
R20.  Other Intergovernmental - Federal [ 1 1] I | i |
R21. Total Intergovernmental — Federal l o | of | ol [ 0] [ o] | 0|
Intergovernmental — State
R22.  Aidfor Construction ] 1] I 1 T 1 ]
R23.  State Water Project [ 11 1 ] ll 1] |
R24,  Homeowners Property Tax Relief [ 1 1] I 11 I ]
R25.  Timber Yield [ T 1] i ] 1] |
R26. Other Intergovernmental — State I 3 l [ I ] l ] l ] ' |
R27. Total Intergovernmental — State [ o | 0] [ o [ o] | of | 0|
R28. Intergovernmental — Other [ H ] [ ]| q |
R29. Charges for Current Services [ 20,664] I ] I | [ i [ [ 20,664/
R30. Contributions from Property Owners [ l L ] l —| I I l l ] I
Self-Insurance Only
R31. Member Contributions [ 1] 1 | 1 11 B
R32.  Claim Adjustments [ 1 1 1 I ] ]
R33, Total Self-Insurance Only [ ol [ of | o | of [ o] o
R34. Olher Revenues [ I 1 I 1] i |
R35. Total Revenues | 520,664] | 50| | s0] | 50| [ so] | $20,664
Expenditures
R36. Salaries and Wages [ 1] N ] | I 1 ]
R37. Employee Benefits | 1 [ ] ] | [ i
R38. Services and Supplies | 37,090] | 11 1] 1] 1 37,090

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid

R40. Contributions to Outside Agencies

R41.
R42.
R42.5
R43.
R44,
R45.
R46,
R47.
R48.

R49.

R50,
R51,
R51.5

R51.6

Debt Service

Principal Payments on Long-Term Debt
Interest Payments on Long-Term Debt
Lease Principal
Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants
Other Debt Service
Total Debt Service
Capital Outlay
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under)
Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Long-Term Debt Proceeds

Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds
Lease Obligations Proceeds

Praceeds from Refinancing on Loans, Notes, and Other

R51.7 Payments to Refinanced Loans, Notes, and Other

R52.

R53.

R54.

RSS,

R56.

R57,

R58.

R59,

RE0.

R61.

Refunding Bonds Proceeds

Premium on Bonds Issued

Discount on Bonds Issued

Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent
Demand Bonds

Praceeds from Sale of Capital Assets
Capital Leases

Insurance Recoveries

Transfers In

Transfers Out

R61.5 Other Financing Sources (Uses) — Other

R62.

R63.

R64.

R65.

R66.

R67.

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Speclal and Extraordinary ltems

Special ltem
Extraordinary Item

Total Special and Extraordinary ltems
Net Change in Fund Balances

Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year

R68. Adjustment

R69.

R70.

Reason for Adjustment

Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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Fiscal Year: 2020

RO1.
RO2.
R03.
R0O4,
RO5.
RO6.
RO7.
RO8.
R09.
R10.
R11,
R12,
R13.
R14,
R15.
R16.
R17.

R18.

R19.
R20.
R21.
R22.

R24.
R25.
R26,
R27.
R28,
R29.
R30.
R31.
R32.

R33.
R34,
R36.
R36.
R37.
R38.

R39.

Assets

Cash and Investments
Investments
Accounts Receivable (net)
Taxes Receivable
Interest Receivable (net)
Lease Payments Receivable
Due from Other Funds
Due from Other Governments
Advances to Other Funds
Inventories
Prepaid Items
Loans, Notes, and Contracts Receivable
Other Assets 1
Other Assets 2
Other Assets 3

Total Assets

Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources

Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Contracts and Retainage Payable
Interest Payable

Due to Other Funds

. Due to Other Governments

Advances from Other Funds
Deposits and Advances
Loans and Notes Payable
Other Liabilities 1
Other Liabilities 2
Other Liabilities 3

Total Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources

Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources

Fund Balances (Deficits)

Nonspendable
Restricted
Committed
Assigned
Unassigned

Total Fund Balances (Deficits)

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources,

and Fund Balances (Deficits)

SPD PrintAll 2020 Surfside Colony Community Services District - LGRS Online

Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Balance Sheet

Governmental Funds

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governmental
Funds
[ 944,950! | il T 1] 1 944,950
I H i i1 i II ]
I 1l i 11 H H |
I 10.792] | A I 1 11 10.792]
L 2492| | H Y Il 1l 2.492]
I I H | I [ il
I /| i1 || [ [ |
I i /[ 1 H 1 |
I | H || f i |
I [ i 11 H H J
I I [ il 11 I |
I ! I 1 f I |
I | ! [ I il |
I I 1 | H I |
I il | || i 11 |
| $958,234} | so] [ $0] | $0] | $0] | $958,234|
I /| ! | il [ |
| 5958,234] [ s0] | s0] [ so] | so| | $958,234
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Noncurrent Assets, Deferred Outflows of Resources,
Noncurrent Liabilities, and Deferred Inflows of Resources
Governmental Funds

Fiscal Year: 2020

RO1.
RO2.
RO3.
R04.
ROS5.
RO6.
RO7.
RO8.
R0O9.

R10
R11
R12
R13
R14

R15.

R16
R17
R18
R19

R20.
R21,

R22.
R23.
R24.
R25.
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29.
R30.
R31.
R32.
R33.
R34,
R35.
R36.
R37.

Noncurrent Assets/Deferred
Outflows of Resources
Noncurrent Assets
Capital Assets

SPD PrintAll 2020 Surfside Colony Community Services District - LGRS Online

Noncurrent Liabilities/Deferred
Inflows of Resources

Land

Buildings and Improvements

Equipment

Infrastructure

Intangible Assets — Amortizable

Construction in Progress

Intangible Assets — Nonamortizable

Other Capital Assets

Less: Accumulated Depreciation/Amortization

Net Pension Asset

Net OPEB Asset

Other Noncurrent Assets 1

Other Noncurrent Assets 2

Other Noncurrent Assets 3

Total Noncurrent Assets

HNNNNERNE R

F 1 E i ar 18 Araf i 1 e 1 a3 e 1l

Deferred Outflows of Resources

Related to Pensions

Related to OPEB

Other Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Deferred Outflows of Resources

l
l
Related to Debt Refunding |
l
l
l

sllel L 1L

Total Noncurrent Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources

e i Ve AL 1E JF ]

Noncurrent Liabilities

Deposits and Advances

Compensated Absences

General Obligation Bonds

Revenue Bonds

Certificates of Participation

Other Bonds

Loans (Other Long-Term Debt)

Notes (Other Long-Term Debt)

Other (Other Long-Term Debt)

Construction Financing — Federal

Construction Financing — State

Lease Principal

Net Pension Liability

Net OPEB Liability

Other Noncurrent Liabilities 1

Other Noncurrent Liabilities 2

__J____g__.__JJ___J__J_J_g_.

—r——-—"———-—r—-;——p——-———-

https://lgrsonline.sco.ca.gov/iFormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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R38.
R39.

R40
R41
R42
R43

R44.,
R45.

Other Noncurrent Liabilities 3
Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources
Related to Pensions

Related to OPEB

Related to Debt Refunding

Other Deferred Inflows of Resources
Total Deferred Inflows of Resources

Total Noncurrent Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

SPD PrintAll 2020 Surfside Colony Community Services District - LGRS Online
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Appropriations Limit Information

Fiscal Year: 2020

RO1. Appropriations Limit

eed fed

RO2. Total Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit |

RO3. Revenues Received (Over) Under Appropriations Limit
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District

SPD PrintAll 2020 Surfside Colony Community Services District - LGRS Online

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Fiscal Year: 2020

RO1.
R02.
RO3.
RO4.
ROS.
RO6.
RO7.

RO8.
RO9.
R10.

R11.
R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.
R18.
R19.
R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.

R24.
R25.
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29.
R30.
R31.
R32.
R33.
R34.
R35.
R36.
R36.5

R37.

Governmental Revenues
General

Special Revenue
Debt Service
Capital Projects
Permanent
Transportation
Total Governmental Revenues

Internal Service Revenues
Total Operating Revenues

Total Non-Operating Revenues
Total Internal Service Revenues
Enterprise Revenues

Operating Revenues

Airport

Electric

Gas

Harbor and Port

Hospital

Sewer

Solid Waste

Transit

Water

Other Enterprise

Conduit

Transportation

Total Operating Revenues

Non-Operating Revenues

Airport

Electric

Gas

Harbor and Port

Hospital

Sewer

Solid Waste

Transit

Water

Other Enterprise

Conduit

Transportation

Total Non-Operating Revenues

Total Revenues

Governmental Expenditures
General

Summary

Governmental Funds Internal Service Fund  Enterprise Fund Total

I se7441] | i L ! ]
I I | 1 ]
I 1 J 11 |
I P I [ |
I [ | | I
I | || A |
[ se67,441] | 1] B ]
I | s | 11 ]
I ] | so] | I ]
I na s | il |
[ | L 1 1 |
I I | | A ]
I I | I |
s @ 11 | 3
I 11 |1 | 1 ]
I 11 b I |
I & ! | I
I } I 11 |
| | | | |
I |1 1 I ]
I |1 A | J
I ! 3 J |
I il | 50 | ]
I | [ | |
I I I | | 1
I N I 1 |
[ [ I g I
I | I iR I
I || | 1 |
I N | | |
I ! | | o
I R I [ J
[ I P Y ]
I I [ | |
I | 1 il |
| P | | so] | |
| 5867441 | s0] | so] | $867,441|

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAllISPD

13117



5/19/2021

R38.
R39.
R40.
R41.
R42.
R43.

R44.
R45.
R46.

R47.
R48.
R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
R55.
R56.
R57.
R58.
R58.

R60.
R61.
R62.
R63.
R64.
R65.
RG6.
R67.
R68.
R69.
R70.
R71.
R72.
R72.5

R73.
R74.

R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

SPD PrintAll 2020 Surfside Colony Community Services District - LGRS Online

982,742

|

Special Revenue

N

Debt Service

Permanent

Transportation

|
|
|
|
|

I
I
I
Capital Projects |
I
I
Total Governmental Expenditures |

5082,742

I
|
I
I
I
I
I

|
]
|
|
|
|
|

I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Internal Service Expenses

Total Operating Expenses |

Total Non-Operating Expenses |

Total Internal Service Expenses |

e e

Enterprise Expenses

Operating Expenses

Airport

Electric

!

Gas

|

Harbor and Port

Hospital

| L

Sewer

|

Solid Waste

!

Transit

Water

|

Other Enterprise

!

Conduit

J

Transportation

13

—N— — — — — — —] — —] ] —]

Total Operating Expenses

—

so| |

HiNNIN NI EN NN

Non-Operating Expenses

Airport

Electric

Gas

Harbor and Port

Hospital

Sewer

Solid Waste

Transit

Water

Other Enterprise

Conduit

Transportation

Total Non-Operating Expenses

Rl
<

HiRiNIRINInNRERn.

TR e g S e S S A P B S o . S e

Total Expenditures/Expenses

$982,742|

— e —— e —— —— ——t — ——y —— — —] —

il AL di JL i Ji JdJiJi Jdi.di_JdL 1L

©
=

$982,742|

Transfer In |

1,513,314

1,513,314

Transfer Out |

-1,513,314

S O W—

-1,513,314)

Change in Fund Balance/Net Position I

$-115,301

s0| |

$-115,301}

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year [

$1,073,535|

so] |

$1,073,535|

Adjustments ﬁ

I

]

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year |

$958,234

i oy i iy

so| |

$958,234]
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R79.
R80.
R81.

R82.
R83.
R84.

R85.

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

SPD PrintAll 2020 Surfside Colony Community Services District - LGRS Online

Assets

Total Current Assets
Total Noncurrent Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Total Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit)

| 958,234| | | ] 958,234]
| R || I ]
[ 5958,234] | o] | 50| | $958,234]
| | | 3 ¥
| | || | ] |
I o | 80 | 59 | 0]
| s958.234] [ so] [ 50| | $958.234
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Special District of Surfside Colony Community Services District
Special District Financial Transactions Report

Footnotes
Fiscal Year: 2020

FORM DESC FIELD NAME

RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalanc.es (R11)Ge n-OtherTaxesandAssessments
RevenucsExpendi!uresChangesFundéalances (R29)Gen-ChargesforCurrentServices
RevenuesExpendlturesCﬁanéesf-‘undéalances‘ (VR:;B)GGn-Servic‘:esandSu.b;-)lies‘
RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances | (R46)Gen-CapitalOutlay

RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances | (R61)Gen-TransfersOut
RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances = (R60)Gen-Transfersin
RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances | (R46)Gen-CapitalOutlay

RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances = (R60)Gen-Transfersin

AppropriationsLimitinformation (RO1)AppropriationsLimit
AppropriationsLimitinformation (RO2)TotalAnnualAppropriationsSubjecttotheLimit
NoncurrentAssetsLiabilities (R34)Llab-NetPensionLiability

https://Igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

FOOTNOTES

. (Police Protection and Personal Safety) Apportioned Reg. Railroad and
| Public Utmty taxes

. (Police Protectlon and Personal Safety) Charges for Curren( Services
repor(ed prev:ously mcluded revenues for all achvmes (SCO).

! (Police Protection and Personal Safely) The expsndltures reported

prewously included expenditures for all activities (SCO).

: (Pollce Protechon and Personal Safety) Capital Outlay reported previously

included expenditures for all activities (SCO).

| (Police Protection and Personal Safety) Transfer Out to Recreation & Park
| and Streets & Roads activities. Transfer Qut Is reported for SCO reporting
i purpose. The District has only one fund. (SCO)

(Recreation and Park) Transfer In from Police Protection activities. Transfer

. Inis reported for SCO reporting purpose. The District has only one fund.
(SCO)

(Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance) Project Improvements |

| Reserves were used to complete needed Street Replacement Projects and
| Repairs.

(Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance) Transfer In from

. Police Protection activities. Transfer In is reported for SCO reporting

purpose. The D|str|cl hae only one fund (SCO)

No Appropnauun leit has been calculated |n the past.

No Appropriations Limit has beon calculated in the past,

i The District has zero pension liabllities.

Total Footnote: 11
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